## Fidelity Real Estate Agency Expands Financing Options

ORLANDO, FL (September 22, 2014) – Fidelity Real Estate Agency, a full-service Florida licensed real estate broker specializing in assisting buyers and sellers with timeshare resales and rentals, announced today that it now offers additional financing options in partnership with First State Bank of the Florida Keys. Financing opportunities are available to qualified customers interested in purchasing timeshare properties of select brands located in Florida. Financing options for properties in additional states are expected before the end of 2014.

The expanded financing options are expected to make premier and luxury timeshare properties more accessible to interested buyers. Brands eligible for financing include Marriott, Holiday Inn, Starwood, Hilton, Hyatt, Ritz Carlton, Four Seasons, Orange Lake, and Disney.

"Our partnership with First State Bank has enabled Fidelity to make another advance in our pursuit of unsurpassed service to the timeshare resale market," said Debbie Ely, Vice President of Fidelity Real Estate Agency. "The expanded financing options will make timeshare resales more widely affordable to buyers, and sellers will benefit from the larger market. This development is a solid indication of Fidelity's exceptional ability to broker sales of premier timeshare properties."

## **About Fidelity Real Estate Agency**

Established under GMAC in 1995, Fidelity Real Estate Agency (Fidelity Resales) is a BBB accredited, full-service Florida licensed real estate broker, specializing in assisting buyers and sellers with timeshare resales and rentals. For almost 20 years Fidelity Resales has been handling timeshare resale transactions and has established an excellent reputation in the industry. Its licensed, professional, and highly trained real estate agents are exceptionally knowledgeable and able to assist both buyers and sellers in navigating the complex timeshare resale process.

Fidelity Real Estate Agency is the timeshare industry's leader in many brands, including Disney Vacation Club resales. For the last ten years, Fidelity Resales has closed more DVC resales than any other company on the secondary market.

For further information, please see <a href="http://www.fidelityresales.com">http://www.fidelityresales.com</a>

Contact:

Paul Rotter, Media Relations

Fidelity Real Estate Agency

1-800-410-8326 ext. 7110

Paul.Rotter@fidelityresales.com